
BUS TIMETABLE  
MAIN RIDGE  RUN 2024   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2024

7:10 Dundas & Browns 5.04 $968

7:15 Cnr Sandy Bay Rd & Truemans Rd 4.55 $968

7:35 Red Hill School 4.30 $868

7:39 Red Hill Rec Reserve 4.29 $868

7:42 Just before intersection Red Hill Rd 4.24 $868

7:43 Thomas St & Red Hill Rd 4.23 $868

7:44 Tar Barrel Corner 4.22 $868

7:50 Red Hill Junction 4.20 $868

7:54 Coolstores in Bittern Dromana Rd 4:19 $838

7:55 Balnarring  &  Foxeys Rd 4.18 $838

7:56 Willow Winery 4:17 $793

8:00 Foxeys Rd 4.15 $793

8:03



BUS TIMETABLE  
FLINDERS RUN 2024   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2024

7:15 Cook St outside Library 5:18 $968

7:17 Wood & Cove Lane 5:16 $968

7:28 Point Leo General Store 5:03 $968

7:35 Merricks Store 4:58 $959

7:36 Warrawee & Stanleys Rd 4:48 $929

7:38  Balnarring Rd Community Bus Stop 4:47 $929

7:41 Balnarring Beach General Store 4:44 $929

7:50 Camp Hill Road and Sandy Point  Somers 4:35 $929

7:56 Myers Rd Bittern Opp No 8 4:29 $868

8:02 Hunts and Coolart Rd 4:23 $778

8:10 Cnr Mornington Tyabb & Derrill Rd. (opp Antique store) 4:16 $778

8:20 Peninsula Grammar 3:55

 
Casual	 $11.50 (Inc GST) per trip 



BUS TIMETABLE  
LANGWARRIN RUN 2024   
CHARGES



BUS TIMETABLE  
PORTSEA RUN 2024   
CHARGES

AM BUS STOP PM 
Cost per term  

$ (inc GST)

2024

7:25 Cove Ave                                                5:19  $968 

7:26 Franklin St and Pt Nepean Rdn4 cm
0 0 m
233.858 0 l
S
Q
q 1 0 0 1 333.0709 553.509 50.609 50..6929 448.0959 cm
0 0 m
42.52 0 l
S
Q
q 1 0 0 1 99.2333.0709 342.7953 cm
0 0 m
42. term  


